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Model

Cutout(mm)

Wattage

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Lumen

IP

Dimming

KAS-TL10L-C-50 KAS-TL10L-C-66 KAS-TL10R-C-80

85-90

7W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/30°

385LM

Accessory

KAS-TL10L-C-80

Dimension(mm)

Product Photo

IP 20

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Colour Black/White

85-90

10W/15W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/36°

800-1125LM

IP 20

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Black/White

85-90

25W/30W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/36°

2125-2400LM

IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALITRIAC/1-10V/DALITRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Black/White

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

85-90

25W/30W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

20°/24°/30°/36°

2000-2250LM

IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Black/White

90

106
50

144

90

128
66

180

90

141
80

180

90

141
80

180

Honeycomb Filter Stripped Glass Fabric Glass

Optical Accessories

   TL 10 Series 
Recessed Spotlight

KAS-TL10L-C-50 KAS-TL10L-C-66 KAS-TL10R-C-80

85-90

7W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/30°

385LM

KAS-TL10L-C-80

IP 20

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Black/White

85-90

10W/15W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/36°

800-1125LM

IP 20

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Black/White

85-90

25W/30W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

10°/15°/20°/36°

2125-2400LM

IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALITRIAC/1-10V/DALITRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Black/White

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

85-90

25W/30W

3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

20°/24°/30°/36°

2000-2250LM

IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Honeycomb Filter
Stripped Glass
Fabric Glass

Black/White

90

106
50

144

90

128
66

180

90

141
80

180

90

141
80

180
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lens hood

85-90

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

10W 34V 250mA 90 2700K
10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°

KAS-TL10L-C-6610

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

10W 34V 250mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

10W 34V 250mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 34V 350mA 90 2700K
10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 34V 350mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 34V 350mA 90 4000K

1400

2800

4200

5600

7000

900

1800

2700

3600

4500

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

1800

3600

5400

7200

9000

1200

2400

3600

4800

6000

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

KAS-TL10L-C-6615

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

761lm
806lm
717lm
790lm
791lm
837lm
745lm
821lm
804lm
851lm
757lm
835lm

1058lm
1058lm
1058lm
1058lm
1099lm
1099lm
1099lm
1099lm
1118lm
1118lm
1118lm
1118lm

960lm
1031lm
918lm

1006lm
997lm
1070m
953lm

1045lm
1013lm
1080lm
969lm

1062lm

1482lm
1482lm
1482lm
1482lm
1538lm
1538lm
1538lm
1538lm
1564lm
1564lm
1564lm
1564lm

lens hood

85-90

• •

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

7W 34V 150mA 90 2700K
10°
15°
20°
30°
10°
15°
20°
30°
10°
15°
20°
30°

KAS-TL10L-C-5007

7W 34V 150mA 90 3000K

7W 34V 150mA 90 4000K

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

202

104

606

809

1011

Beam angle:10°         Luminous flux:740lm Beam angle:15°         Luminous flux:766lm Beam angle:20°         Luminous flux:783lm Beam angle:30°         Luminous flux:747lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

718lm
743lm
760lm
725lm
740lm
766lm
783lm
747lm
750lm
776lm
793lm
757lm

835lm
835lm
835lm
835lm
860lm
860lm
860lm
860lm
872lm
872lm
872lm
872lm

679 680

66

180

128



lens hood

85-90

KAS-TL10R-C-8025

KAS-TL10R-C-8030

Power CRI CCT
Beam
AngleModel

Dimming
Type

LED
voltage

LED
Current

System
output

LED
Output

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 90 2700K

1864lm
1840lm
1801lm
1862lm
1940lm
1915lm
1874lm
1938lm
1971lm
1945lm
1904lm
1969lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 90 2700K
2115lm
2088lm
2046lm
2084lm
2202lm
2174lm
2130lm
2170lm
2237lm
2209lm
2164lm
2205lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 90 4000K

600mA

2446lm
2446lm
2446lm
2446lm
2545lm
2545lm
2545lm
2545lm
2586lm
2586lm
2586lm
2586lm

600mA

600mA

700mA
2853lm
2853lm
2853lm
2853lm
2970lm
2970lm
2970lm
2970lm
3018lm
3018lm
3018lm
3018lm

700mA

700mA

34V

34V

34V

34V

34V

34V

1900

3800

5700

7600

9500

1300

2600

3900

5200

6500

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

15886
 3972
 1765
  993
  635

E(lx)    

 0.29
 0.59
 0.88
 1.17
 1.46

D(m)    90°
4000

8000

12000

16000

20000

Beam angle:20°       Luminous flux:1940lm      

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 9293
 2323
 1033
  581
  372

E(lx)    

 0.41
 0.82
 1.23
 1.64
 2.04

D(m)    

Beam angle:24°       Luminous flux:1915lm      

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 6184
 1546 
  687
  386
  247

E(lx)    

 0.50
 1.01
 1.51
 2.02
 2.52

D(m)    

Beam angle:30°       Luminous flux:1874lm      

+

-

3000K 25W       
Ra>90       

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

900

1800

2700

3600

4500

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 4492
 1123 
  499
  281
  180

E(lx)    

 0.59
 1.17
 1.76
 2.35
 2.94

D(m)    

Beam angle:36°       Luminous flux:1938lm      

90°

60°

30°

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

1500

3000

4500

6000

7500

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

18026
 4506
 2003
 1127
  721

E(lx)    

 0.29
 0.58
 0.88
 1.17
 1.46

D(m)    90°

4000

8000

12000

16000

20000

Beam angle:20°       Luminous flux:2202lm      

H(m)    

11      
2
3
4
5

 10552
 2638
 1172
  659
  422

E(lx)    

 0.41
 0.82
 1.23
 1.63
 2.04

D(m)    

Beam angle:24°       Luminous flux:2174lm      

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 7028
 1757 
  781
  439
  281

E(lx)    

 0.50
 1.01
 1.51
 2.02
 2.53

D(m)    

Beam angle:30°       Luminous flux:2130lm      

+

-

3000K 30W       
Ra>90       

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

1100

2200

3300

4400

5500

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 5033
 1258 
  559
  315
  201

E(lx)    

 0.59
 1.17
 1.76
 2.35
 2.93

D(m)    

Beam angle:36°       Luminous flux:2170lm      

90°

60°

30°

lens hood

85-90

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 600mA 90 2700K

10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°
10°
15°
20°
36°

KAS-TL10L-C-8025

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 600mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 600mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 700mA 90 2700K
15°
20°
36°

15°
20°
36°

15°
20°
36°

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 700mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 700mA 90 4000K

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

4000

8000

12000

16000

20000

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

4000

8000

12000

16000

20000

1200

2400

3600

4800

6000

KAS-TL10L-C-8030

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

34V

34V

34V

34V

34V

34V

1604lm
1948lm
1809lm
1881lm
1666lm
2027lm
1883lm
1885lm
1692lm
2059lm
1913lm
1915lm

2446lm
2446lm
2446lm
2446lm
2545lm
2545lm
2545lm
2545lm
2586lm
2586lm
2586lm
2586lm

2164lm
2048lm
2226lm

2253lm
2133lm
2138lm

2289lm
2167lm
2170lm

2853lm
2853lm
2853lm

2970lm
2970lm
2970lm

3018lm
3018lm
3018lm
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20°
24°
30°
36°

20°
24°
30°
36°
20°
24°
30°
36°
20°
24°
30°
36°
20°
24°
30°
36°
20°
24°
30°
36°


